
ARTIST

CARPENTER

APPRENTICE

STONE MASON

BRUNCH

CUBAN 
BENEDICT

ORGANIC
EGGS

OSCAR
BENEDICT

ACAI BOWL

SOUTHERN
BENEDICT

CRAFTSMAN
OMELET

SMOKED 
SALMON 
BAGEL

CHICKEN &
WAFFLES

HOUSE POTATOES

SEASONAL FRUIT

HOUSE MADE SAUSAGE

BACON

SIDE SALAD

SPECIALTY HAM

$ 15.00

$ 11.00

$ 13.00

$ 8.00

$ 8.00

$ 8.00

$ 8.00

$ 14.00

$ 3.00

$ 3.00

$ 3.00

$ 3.00

$ 3.00

$ 3.00$ 14.00

$ 13.00

$ 12.00

$ 14.00

$ 16.00

$ 15.00

pork loin, city ham, poached egg, 
sherry mustard hollandaise,
swiss cheese, english muffin, 
house potatoes

two organic eggs any style,
house fried potatoes
choice of bacon or house made sausage

pan fried sustainable crab cake, 
poached eggs, hollandaise, chives, 
english muffin, house potatoes

acai berries, mixed berries, yogurt, 
granola, coconut, banana, 
strawberry, local honey

blackened green tomatoes, bacon, 
poached eggs, house biscuit,
roasted tomato hollandaise

bell peppers, onions, oregano, 
mozzarella cheese,
shitake mushrooms, house potatoes

ducktrap river smoked salmon, 
capers, red onion,
dill cream cheese spread,
house potatoes

fried chicken,
green tomato pico de gallo,
maple mustard sauce

house made biscuits & gravy, sausage 
gravy, two fried eggs

egg, gruyere, pretzel bun, 
truffle mayonnaise,
house potatoes

blueberry compote, wisconsin 
maple syrup, whipped cream.
choice of bacon or sausage

grilled city ham, arugula, 
garlic spinach & artichoke spread, 
caramelized onions, sourdough bread, 
provolone cheese, house potatoes

grilled skirt steak, fried egg,
house potatoes

fried egg, crostini, potato, onion, 
carrot, pico de gallo

CRAFTSMAN
BREAKFAST

TRUFFLE 
EGG 
SANDWICH

BLUEBERRY 
PANCAKES

HAM PANINI

STEAK & 
EGGS

DUCK HASH

  contains (or may contain) raw or undercooked ingredients. consuming raw or 
undercooked meats, poultry, seafood, shellfish or eggs may increase your risk of 

foodborne illness.

JOHN SCHIVER, House Butcher
DAN CZUBA, Sous Chef

TOMMY MICHEL, Executive Chef
JASON ROBINSON, Chef de Cuisine

SHRIMP & 
GRITS

STRAWBERRY
PLANTAIN
PRESS

FRENCH 
TOAST

$ 11.00

$ 13.00

$ 12.00

cajun spiced shrimp, fried egg, 
parmesan grits, kale chips,
crostini

fried plantain, basil,
strawberry relish, goat cheese,
balsamic, sourdough bread

brioche, candied bacon, 
maple syrup
choice of bacon or sausage

$ 13.00salsa verde, egg, oregano,
mozzarella cheese, cotija cheese

BREAKFAST 
PIZZA

gf-gluten free -easily made gluten free

gf

gf

gf

gf




