## MODERN TAYERN THE CRAFTSMAN

### **BRUNCH**

CHICKEN C

#### **ARTIST**

#### **ORGANIC** TWO ORGANIC EGGS ANY STYLE. \$ 11.00 EGGS GF **HOUSE FRIED POTATOES** CHOICE OF BACON OR HOUSE MADE SAUSAGE **CUBAN** \$ 15.00 PORK LOIN, CITY HAM, POACHED EGG. SHERRY MUSTARD HOLLANDAISE. BENEDICT SWISS CHEESE, ENGLISH MUFFIN, **HOUSE POTATOES OSCAR** \$ 13.00 PAN FRIED SUSTAINABLE CRAB CAKE, POACHED EGGS, HOLLANDAISE, CHIVES. BENEDICT **ENGLISH MUFFIN. HOUSE POTATOES** ACAI BOWLGE ACAI BERRIES. MIXED BERRIES. YOGURT. \$8.00 GRANOLA, COCONUT, BANANA, STRAWBERRY, LOCAL HONEY **SOUTHERN** BLACKENED GREEN TOMATOES, BACON, \$8.00 POACHED EGGS. HOUSE BISCUIT. BENEDICT **ROASTED TOMATO HOLLANDAISE** \$8.00 **CRAFTSMAN** BELL PEPPERS, ONIONS, OREGANO, MOZZARELLA CHEESE, **OMELET** GF SHITAKE MUSHROOMS. HOUSE POTATOES **SMOKED** DUCKTRAP RIVER SMOKED SALMON. \$8.00 CAPERS, RED ONION. SALMON DILL CREAM CHEESE SPREAD. BAGEL **HOUSE POTATOES**

#### **CARPENTER**

BREAKFAST PIZZA	SALSA VERDE, EGG, OREGANO, MOZZARELLA CHEESE, COTIJA CHEESE	\$ 13.00
CRAFTSMAN BREAKFAST	HOUSE MADE BISCUITS & GRAVY, SAUSAGE GRAVY, TWO FRIED EGGS	\$ 14.00
BLUEBERRY PANCAKES	BLUEBERRY COMPOTE, WISCONSIN MAPLE SYRUP, WHIPPED CREAM. CHOICE OF BACON OR SAUSAGE	\$ 12.00
DUCK HASH A	FRIED EGG, CROSTINI, POTATO, ONION, CARROT, PICO DE GALLO	\$ 15.00
FRENCH TOAST	BRIOCHE, CANDIED BACON, MAPLE SYRUP CHOICE OF BACON OR SAUSAGE	\$ 12.00

#### **STONE MASON**

EDIED CHICKEN

CILLON

WAFFLES	FRIED CHICKEN. GREEN TOMATO PICO DE GALLO. MAPLE MUSTARD SAUCE	\$ 14.00
TRUFFLE EGG SANDWICH A	EGG, GRUYERE, PRETZEL BUN, TRUFFLE MAYONNAISE, HOUSE POTATOES	\$ 13.00
HAM PANINI A	GRILLED CITY HAM, ARUGULA, GARLIC SPINACH & ARTICHOKE SPREAD, CARAMELIZED ONIONS, SOURDOUGH BRE PROVOLONE CHEESE, HOUSE POTATOES	\$ 14.00 (AD,
STEAK § EGGS ▲	GRILLED SKIRT STEAK, FRIED EGG, HOUSE POTATOES	\$ 16.00
SHRIMP & GRITS GF	CAJUN SPICED SHRIMP, FRIED EGG, PARMESAN GRITS, KALE CHIPS, CROSTINI	\$ 11.00
STRAWBERRY PLANTAIN PRESS	FRIED PLANTAIN, BASIL. STRAWBERRY RELISH, GOAT CHEESE, BALSAMIC, SOURDOUGH BREAD	\$ 13.00

#### **APPRENTICE**

HOUSE POTATOES	\$ 3.00
SEASONAL FRUIT	\$ 3.00
HOUSE MADE SAUSAGE	\$ 3.00
BACON	\$ 3.00
SIDE SALAD	\$ 3.00
SPECIALTY HAM	\$ 3.00

GF-GLUTEN FREE

▲-EASILY MADE GLUTEN FREE

TOMMY MICHEL, Executive Chef JASON ROBINSON, Chef de Cuisine JOHN SCHIVER, House Butcher DAN CZUBA, Sous Chef

CONTAINS (OR MAY CONTAIN) RAW OR UNDERCOOKED INGREDIENTS, CONSUMING RAW OR UNDERCOOKED MEATS, POULTRY, SEAFOOD, SHELLFISH OR EGGS MAY INCREASE YOUR RISK OF FOODBORNE ILLNESS,

# 

BY TWO BROTHERS